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TABLEII.—NumericalProgress,
Mortality,
andSickness—continued.

No.
of

Members
admitted

during
Year.

No.
of
Members
Vt

during
Yea]

'ho
left

No.
of

Deaths during
Year

No.
of
Members onEoll

Sickness
Experience.

Name
of

Society.

Total.
BSE ¥1

ByClear- ance and Amalga-mation.
Total.
Arrears,

ByClear- ance.
Of Members.

Of
Begie- tered Wives.

ning
ofYear.
of Year.
Sick duringYear.No.

of

No.
of
W<
sks'
Sickness
experienced
during

Year.

Total.

First
Six
Months.

Second Six
Months.

After
Twelv Months.

ANCIENT
OBDEE

OF
SHEPHEEDS —Sanctuary

Sir
George
Grey

2

57

56

16

Wks.
ds.

160
2

Wks.
ds.

56
2

Wks.
ds.

Wks.
ds.

104
0

United
Ancient
Oedbb
of

Deuids —Grand
Lodge
of
the
North
Island

Grand
Lodge
of

Canterbury
Lodges

separately
registered

I

153 198 195

143 182 185

10 16 10

93 131 192

87 110 171

6 21 21

4 8 20

6 10

678 1,391 1,670
734 1,450 1,653
91 235 286

493
5

1,415
4

1,749
1

253
5

1,036
3

1,175
0

76
0

134
5

257
5

159
0

244
3

316
3

Total
of
Order

546

510

36

416

368

48

32

16

3,739
3,837
612

3,658
3

2,470
1

468
3

719
6

Independent
Oedee
of

Rechabites —New
Zealand
District

New
Zealand
Central

District

Albert
District

48 168

48 158

10

22 1001
21 97 1

13

3 5

3 2

336 1,10722

359 1,17021

69 1857
579
6

1,119
2

68
1

381
6

927
3

16
1

41
0

14
6

14
0

157
0

177
0

38
0

Total
of
Order

216

206

10

123

119

1,465
1,550

261

1,767
2

1,325
3

69
6

372
0

SONS
AND

DAUGHTEES
OF

TeMPEEANCE —Grand
Division
of
New

Zealand

56

122

141
4

58

2

J

78

75

826

803

1,017
4

748
4

127
3

hlbeenian
austealasian

catholic
benefit

Society —New
Zealand

District ..86
i

3

83

79

76

»

795

796
151

1,044
6

500
2

36
3

508
1

Peotestant
Alliance

Feiendly
Society
of

austbalasia —Grand
Council
of
New
Zealand

5

130

61

58

74

69

7

680

660

731
0

518
4

25
0

187
3

Railway
Employes'
Benefit

Societies —Total
of

Railway
Employes'
Benefit

Societies

4

307
0

■•

3

202

195

60

542
4

235
4

■■

Grand
Total..

3,382
3,230
152

2,516

42,929
1

25,321
5

3,397
5

14,209
5

2,329
187

217

104
31,176
31,825
5,640
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