TABLE II.—NUMERICAL PROGRESS, MORTALITY, and SICKNESS—continued.

														-	
	No. of	No. of Members admitted during Year.	amitted r.	No. of M	of Members who left during Year.	io left	No. of Deaths during Year	eaths Year	No. of Members on Roll	oll		-	Sickness Experience.	ience.	
NAME OF SOCIETY.	·	noita -nie .tne	By Clear-		Βv	Βv		of Regis-	t Begin-		No. of Members	No. of W	eeks' Sickness	No. of Weeks' Sickness experienced during Year	ing Year.
	Total.	ltinI va A bas etstem	ance and Amalga- mation.	Total.	Arrears, &c.	Clear- ance.	Members.	tered Wives.	ning of Year.	of Year.	Sick during Year.	Total.	First Six Months.	Six Months.	After Twelv e Months.
ANCIENT ORDER OF SHEPHERDS——Sanctuary Sir George Grey	H	, 4	:	61	¢1	:	:	н	57	56	16	Wks. ds. 160 2	Wks. ds. 56 2	Wks. ds.	Wks. ds. 104 0
United Ancient Order of Druds—Grand Lodge of the North Island Grand Lodge of Canterbury Lodges separately registered	153 198 195	143 182 185	10 16 10	93 131 192	87 110 171	811 212 221	8 8 80	910	678 1,391 1,670	734 1,450 1,653	91 235 286	493 5 1,415 4 1,749 1	258 5 1,036 8 1,175 0	76 0 134 5 257 5	159 0 244 3 316 3
Total of Order	546	510	36	416	368	48	32	16	3,739	3,837	612	3,658 3	2,470 1	468 3	719 6
Independent Order of Rechabites— New Zealand District New Zealand Central District Albert District	48 168	48 158	: 10	22 100 1	21 97 1	H & :	w ro :	æ c7 :	336 1,107	359 1,170 21	69 185 7	579 6 1,119 2 68 1	381 6 927 3 16 1	41 0 14 6 14 0	157 0 177 0 38 0
Total of Order	216	206	10	123	119	4	œ	20	1,465	1,550	261	1,767 2	1,325 3	9 69	372 0
Sons and Daughters of Temperance—Grand Division of New Zealand	58	56	61	78	75	89	တ	H	826	803	122	1,017 4	748 4	127 3	141 4
HIBBERNIAN AUSTRALASIAN CATHOLIC BENEFIT SOCIETY— New Zealand District	86	83	ෙ	62	92	က္	9	හ	795	796	151	1,044 6	500 2	36 3	508 1
PROTESTANT ALLIANCE FRIENDLY SOCIETY OF AUSTRALASIA— Grand Council of New Zealand	61	58	භ	74	69	χÇ	7	1	089	099	130	731 0	518 4	25 0	187 3
RAILWAY EMPLOYÉS' BENEETT SOCIETIES— Total of Railway Employés' Benefit Societies	:	:	:	က	ස	:	41	П	202	195	09	542 4	235 4	:	307 0
Grand Total.	3,382	3,230	152	2,516	2,329	187	217	104	31,176	31,825	5,640	42,929 1	25,321 5	3,397 5	14,209 5